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COEET IMPOETED AND EXPORTED.

AN" ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported
into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign
Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week
ended the 1st February 1873.

Wheat
Barley
Oats
Eye±*v
Pease
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Bere or Bissr

Total of Corn (ex- )
elusive of Malt) . . . /

Wheatmeal or Flour
•Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Eye Meal . . . '.'...'
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal . . .
Buckwheat Meal ...

Total of Meal...

Total of Corn and]
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) ....: J

Malt (entered by \
the Quarter) /

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO —

England.

Cwt. '
502,045
226,639
163,2.84

6,595
13,230
30,255

123,917
!,445

1,067,410

Owt.
108,977

'"S5

109,012

1,176,422

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
214,077

10,965
23,738

992
33,184
19,023

301,979

Cwt.
51,632

51,632

353,611

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
241,441
53,332

135,772

430,545

Cwt.
19,600

19,600

450,145

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
957,563
290,936
187,022

6,595
14,222
63,439

278,712
1,445

1,799,934

Cwt.
180,209

'" 35

180,244

1,980,178

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
501
212
157

395
4

1,269

Cwt.

308

308

1,577

Quarters.
2,065

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.

"695

314

1,009

Cwt.
225

225

1,234

Quarters.

Total
Export.

Cwt.
501
212
852

395
4

314

2,278

Cwt.
225

"•'SOB

533

2,811

Quarters.
2,065

Statistical Department, Custom-house, London,
February 3, 1873.

S. SELDON,
Principal.

BANKRUPTS

IP ROM THE LONDON GAZETTE.

BANKRUPTCY ANNULLED.

Charles Saunders Wheeley, of 5 Den Terrace, Teign-
moutb, Devon, barrister-at-law.

BANKRUPTCIES AWABDED.

James Thomas Pearce, of 1 Francis Road, Drummond
Road, Bermondsey, Surrey, builder.

Thomas Tucker, of the Lombard Exchange, 40 Lombard
Street, London, and of 64 Lancastergate, Hyde Park,

Middlesex, lamp manufacturer and boarding house
keep er.

James Penn and William Eussel, of Virginia Street,
South port, Lancaster, joiners and builders, trading
there under the style or firm of Penn & Bussel.

Alexander Cochrane, of 20 Dawson Street, Water Street,
Manchester, Lancaster, travelling draper.

Nelson Kenward, of (Jhurch Street, Qckfield, Sussex,
late a corn and hop merchant, but now out of business.

Joseph Watson, of Lowdham Street, Carlton Eoad,
Sneinton, Nottingham, baker.

James Leonard Knapp, of the Royal Oak Inn, Pont-
newydd, Llanvrechva Upper, Monmouth, innkeeper.

Frederick Rickards, of the Railway Hotel, Northfleet,
Kent, hotel keeper.


