CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 1st February 1873.

	QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO—				QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.		
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Export.
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Bere or Bigg	Cwt. 502,045 226,639 163,284 6,595 13,230 30,255 123,917 1,445	Cwt. 214,077 10,965 23,738 992 33,184 19,023	Cwt. 241,441 53,332 135,772	Cwt. 957,563 290,936 187,022 6,595 14,222 63,439 278,712 1,445	Cwt. 501 212 157 395 4	Cwt 695 314	Cwt. 501 212 852 395 4 314
Total of Corn (exclusive of Malt) }	1,067,410	301,979	430,545	1,799,934	1,269	1,009	2,278
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	Cwt. 108,977 35	Cwt. 51,632	Cwt. 19,600	Cwt. 180,209 35	Cwt 308	Cwt. 225	Cwt. 225 308
Total of Meal	109,012	51,632	19,600	180,244	308	225	533
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	1,176,422	353,611	450,145	1,980,178	1,577	1,234	2,811
Malt (entered by the Quarter)	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 2,065	Quarters.	Quarters. 2,065

Statistical Department, Custom-house, London, February 3, 1873.

S. SELDON, Principal.

BANKRUPTS

FROM THE LONDON GAZETTE.

BANKRUPTCY ANNULLED.

Charles Saunders Wheeley, of 5 Den Terrace, Teignmouth, Devon, barrister-at-law.

BANKRUPTCIES AWARDED.

James Thomas Pearce, of 1 Francis Road, Drummond Road, Bermondsey, Surrey, builder.

Thomas Tucker, of the Lombard Exchange, 40 Lombard Street, London, and of 64 Lancastergate, Hyde Park, Middlesex, lamp manufacturer and boarding house keeper.

James Penn and William Russel, of Virginia Street, Southport, Lancaster, joiners and builders, trading there under the style or firm of Penn & Russel.

Alexander Cochrane, of 20 Dawson Street, Water Street, Manchester, Lancaster, travelling draper.

Nelson Kenward, of Church Street, Uckfield, Sussex, late a corn and hop merchant, but now out of business.

Joseph Watson, of Lowdham Street, Carlton Road, Sneintou, Nottingham, baker.

James Leonard Knapp, of the Royal Oak Inn, Pontnewydd, Llanvrechva Upper, Monmouth, innkeeper.

Frederick Rickards, of the Railway Hotel, Northfleet, Kent, hotel keeper.